RANKING NOM =

VERNAELDE-CISSE
ESNOU-COLLET
GRAVE
TEFELE
BOUTRY
LOUBIERE
VERNET
MICHELON
AGEL
VENTURINI
VERNAELDE-CISSE
DE LASSUS
BARA
BOUDET
ROCCHIA
EL MAHI AFRAH
PICHEVIN
AGEL
BARST CROCQUET
DECOURTY
DECOURTY
DUPUIS LANGLOIS
BATS
HANNOYER
MORRISSET
GUILLAUD
AGEL
DOYHENARD
LOGUIOT
HENRY
PRUNIER
ANIES
MINAIDES
CHERECHES
HENRY
LALRIM
IRUSTA Basterretxea
MARTIN
LUCAS

Ophélia
Dimitri
Elias
Elias
Achille
Gwendal
Eneah
Adrien
Mathias
Axel
Elisa
Aria
Martin
Louann
Chloe
Kepa
Theo
Martin
Mateo
Ekain
Teo
Théo

CLASSEMENT

M11 M13 MIXTES

= CLUB
Ré Beach Club
Ré Beach Club
Les Mordus du Sable
Les Mordus du Sable
JSA Volley-Ball
JSA Volley-Ball
Ré Beach Club
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
Ré Beach Club
JSA Volley-Ball
JSA Volley-Ball
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
Ré Beach Club
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
oyan Atlantiqgue Volley-E
oyan Atlantique Volley-E
Villenguve sur Lo
1glet Olympique Volley-E
glet Clympique Volley-E
Ré Beach Club
US Hagetmau
US Hagetmau
1glet Olympique Volley-f
1glet Olympigue Volley-E
Ré Beach Club
Villeneuve sur Lot
1glet’ Qlympique Vaolley-f
1glet Olympique Volley-§
Villeneuve sur Lot

M13F
M13F
M13M
M13M
M13F
M13F
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13F
M13F
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13F
M13M
M13F
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13F
M13F
M13M
M13F
M13F
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M
M13M

135
135
120
120
150
150

150
150

135

135

135
135
135
135
150
150
120
120

150
150

135
135

150
150
135
135

120
120

120

150
150

120

150
150
150
150

120
120
120
120

135
135
135
135
90

£l
105
105

= CATEGORIE = ETAPE1 = ETAPE2 = ETAPE3 = ETAPE4 = ETAPES =

135
135
135
135

120
120
105
105
120
120

150
150
150
150

90

S0

S0
75

105
105

75

ETAPE 6

150
150

120

120

135
135

105
105

90
90




